Results: Alfie's Squad Halewood 5K - 7th June 2025
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Matthew Skaife
James Wyatt
Mark Wynne
Oliver Davenport
Joe Webster

Eric Mytton
David Willshire
Chris Birkett
Reuben Anderson
Bobby Birkett
David Watson
Nick Turner

Ian Mayhew
Lawrence Eccles
Neil Marsh

Jack Butterworth
Phil Rowen

Will Hine

Peter Lawrence
Sam Street

David Hinde
Anna Drinkwater
Peter Cordiner
Xander Heaton
James Hendry
Neil Byrne

Julien Tour

Bazar Dambadarjaa
Owen Mooney
Vincent McCormack
Alec Graham
David Lawton
Joshua Hughes
Eamonn Cullen
David Johnson
Joseph Maguire
Dave Barr

Poppy Baker
Kevin Polhill
Dominic Cooper
Andrew Biddle
Paiwan Sarapunya
Billy Dean
George Aylward
Adam Gregory
Emily Gray
Martin Johnson
Jo Harrison

Jack Connolly

Joshua Rawlins-Williams

Lily Birkett
Lenka Vidamour
Jefferson Gard

Jason Rawlins-Williams

Holly Brown
Ashley Crawford

Kenny Shurie-Mackenzie

Phil Wood
Joshua Ayres

00:15:56
00:16:44
00:16:45
00:16:46
00:16:53
00:17:03
00:17:08
00:17:18
00:17:26
00:17:28
00:17:34
00:17:39
00:17:42
00:17:45
00:17:48
00:17:48
00:17:52
00:17:52
00:17:53
00:17:53
00:17:54
00:17:57
00:18:07
00:18:13
00:18:25
00:18:26
00:18:33
00:18:38
00:18:41
00:18:49
00:18:57
00:19:10
00:19:23
00:19:25
00:19:29
00:19:31
00:19:33
00:19:35
00:19:36
00:19:40
00:19:58
00:20:03
00:20:05
00:20:07
00:20:08
00:20:11
00:20:12
00:20:13
00:20:14
00:20:21
00:20:30
00:20:35
00:20:41
00:20:41
00:20:43
00:20:47
00:20:50
00:20:52
00:20:55

Data Incomplete Form Required
Mossley Hill AC
Southport Waterloo AC

Penny Lane Striders
St Helens Sutton AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Harrie

St Helens Sutton AC
Warrington AC

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Helsby

Penny Lane Striders

Spectrum Striders

Lymm Runners

Mossley Hill AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton Harrie

Chester Triathlon Club

Eryri Harriers

St. Helens Striders

Kirkby Milers AC

Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC

Data Incomplete Form Required
Knowsley Harriers AC

Data Incomplete Form Required
Mossley Hill AC

Liverpool Running Club
Knowsley Harriers AC

Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders

Kirkby Milers AC

Liverpool Mini Harriers

Kirkby Milers AC

Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders

Chester Triathlon Club

Mossley Hill AC

Data Incomplete Form Required
Penny Lane Striders

Data Incomplete Form Required
Penny Lane Striders

Knowsley Harriers AC

Mossley Hill AC

St Helens Sutton AC

Penny Lane Striders

Penny lane Striders

Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders

Kirkby Milers AC

Helsby

Mossley Hill AC
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This race is part of a series. Age categories are taken from 01/01/2025.

© 00N O G WD+

M Senior
M Senior
M V45
MUI1?7
M Senior
M Senior
M V40
M V45
M U20
MUI7
M V50
M V40
M V40
M V40
M V35
M Senior
M V50
M Senior
M V35
M Senior
M V45
F Senior
M Senior
M U20
M Senior
M V55
M V40
M Senior
M Senior
M Senior
M Senior
M V45
M Senior
M V35
M V40
MUI17
M V50
FU13
M V40
M V40
M V50
F V40
M V45
M V35
M Senior
F Senior
M V45
F V35
M Senior
M Senior
FUl7
F V40
M V55
M Senior
F Senior
M V35
M V55
M V40
M Senior
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Results: Alfie's Squad Halewood 5K - 7th June 2025
This race is part of a series. Age categories are taken from 01/01/2025.

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
10
71
12
13
74
15
16
17
18
19
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
91
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Mark Irwin

Susan Johnson
Amelia Newbold
Steve Dipple
Nigel Grant

Tony Metcalfe
Ted Fraine

Adam Jones <
Jody Beech

Chris Sorenson
Anthony Ellis
Finley Shurie-Mackenzie
Daniel Hawkins
Alan McDermott
Alex Garner
Gwennan Anderson
Iain Borsbey

Jon Fields

Neil Brailsford
Michael Connor
Greg Stephens
Jonathan Green
Edward Keating
Lee Rigby
Stephen Davenport
Ed Beattie

Syd Omar

Julie Zdrenka
Marc Slade

Sarah Birkett

Paul Skaife
Charlie Boyd
Steve Makin
David Williams
Michelle Murphy
Hannah Skaife
Alex Dutton
Steven Bullock
Terry Lynch

John Mclaren
Philip Taylor
Ann-Marie McCarthy
Allan McDonough
Melissa Cameron
Mike Hall
Charlotte Wilson-Dewhurst
Paul Williams
Nancy Polhill
Jack Wilby

John Brown

Sue Spiers
Darren Eckersley
Anthony Connor
Gaynor Seymour
Victoria Peak
Stuart Cameron
Mike Walker
Brenda Cabhill
Gary Hughes

00:21:02
00:21:03
00:21:05
00:21:06
00:21:08
00:21:09
00:21:14
00:21:17
00:21:18
00:21:27
00:21:28
00:21:29
00:21:31
00:21:32
00:21:37
00:21:42
00:21:48
00:21:56
00:22:00
00:22:01
00:22:08
00:22:09
00:22:11
00:22:18
00:22:20
00:22:23
00:22:24
00:22:24
00:22:28
00:22:36
00:22:39
00:22:42
00:22:47
00:22:57
00:22:58
00:22:59
00:23:01
00:23:03
00:23:05
00:23:06
00:23:07
00:23:08
00:23:09
00:23:10
00:23:17
00:23:24
00:23:25
00:23:36
00:23:40
00:23:44
00:24:04
00:24:18
00:24:19
00:24:20
00:24:23
00:24:25
00:24:32
00:24:39
00:24:48

St Helens Sutton AC

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Penny Lane Striders

Penny Lane Striders

Mossley Hill AC

Mossley Hill AC

Ellesmere port

Mossley Hill AC

St. Helens Striders

Kirkby Milers AC

Penny Lane Striders

Knowsley Harriers AC
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Rock Salt Running

Penny Lane Striders

Knowsley Harriers AC

Penny Lane Striders

Widnes Running Club

South Cheshire Harriers

Belle Vale Runners
Warrington Road Runners
Penny Lane Striders

Penny Lane Striders

St. Helens Striders

Knowsley Harriers AC

St Helens Sutton AC

Data Incomplete Form Required
St Helens Striders

Penny Lane Striders

Liverpool Harriers AC

Data Incomplete Form Required
Data Incomplete Form Required
Penny Lane Striders

Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC

Kirkby Milers AC

Data Incomplete Form Required
Liverpool Harriers AC

Penny Lane Striders

Mossley Hill AC

St. Helens Striders

Belle Vale runners BVR

Lymm Runners

Data Incomplete Form Required
Kirkby Milers AC

Southport Waterloo AC

St. Helens Striders

Kirkby Milers AC
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52

10
53
54
55
56
57
11
58
59
60
61
62
63
12
64
65
66
67
68
69
10
71
12
13
14
13
15
14
16
17
18
19
15
16
80
81
82
83
84
17
85
18
86
19
87
20
88
89
21
90
91
22
23
92
93
24
94

M V35
F V45
F Senior
M V50
M V60
M V7T0
M Senior
M Senior
F V40
M V60
M V35
MUI13
M Senior
M V60
M Senior
F V45
M V45
M Senior
M V45
M V60
M V45
M V40
M Senior
M V45
M V50
M V50
M V50
F V55
M V35
F V40
M V55
MU17
M V55
M V60
F V55
F Senior
MUI17
M V65
M V55
M V40
M V40
F V55
M V45
FUI3
M V65
F V35
M V50
FU13
MUI1?
M V65
F V60
M V50
M V35
F V50
F V50
M V45
M V15
F V65
M V45
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Results: Alfie's Squad Halewood 5K - 7th June 2025
This race is part of a series. Age categories are taken from 01/01/2025.

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Diane Hennigan
Loretta Davies
David Murphy
Geoff Monk
David McAlister
Chloe Beckett
Alan Spencer
Emmanuel Olla
Peter Foale
Robert Anderson
Ella Brown
Michelle Durney
Stuart Hodgkinson
John Waterson
Rob Coppell
Michael Maloney
Rebecca Foy
Charlotte Smith
Martin Hirrell
Finley Kent
James Mcevoy
Emma Ladanowski
Leslie Edwards
Bhav Mistry

Julie Edge

Neil Lockwood
Michael Devereux
Joe McGlynn
Lesley-Anne Cucksey
Dominic Ventre
Dianne Sorensen
Steven Maguire
David Ellis
Jessica Hughson
David Matthews
Isla Matthews
Sarah Little

Irene Hughes
Sandra McMillan
Jacqueline Smith
Laurence Shingler
Cathy Brown
Maryam Zarei
Phoebe Jones

Jo Sutherland
Peter Davies
Susan Towner
David Limbrick
Denis Machan
Tina Cameron
John Dobie

Ben Hounslea
Anthony Ventre
Jo Moss

Helen Broderick
Joe Williams
Paula Heaton
Vicki Bradshaw
Jackie Ellis

00:24:51
00:24:52
00:24:57
00:25:00
00:25:01
00:25:15
00:25:16
00:25:20
00:25:22
00:25:25
00:25:28
00:25:36
00:25:39
00:25:40
00:25:44
00:25:58
00:26:10
00:26:16
00:26:19
00:26:22
00:26:23
00:26:28
00:26:35
00:26:40
00:26:51
00:27:01
00:27:09
00:27:16
00:27:17
00:27:38
00:27:51
00:27:53
00:27:53
00:28:02
00:28:06
00:28:12
00:28:35
00:28:40
00:28:58
00:29:00
00:29:25
00:29:29
00:29:30
00:29:34
00:29:38
00:29:39
00:29:49
00:30:19
00:30:49
00:31:06
00:31:41
00:31:56
00:32:52
00:32:52
00:32:54
00:34:09
00:34:11
00:34:33
00:34:34

Penny Lane Striders

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Liverpool Harriers

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Wallasey AC

Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC

Mossley Hill AC

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Penny Lane Striders

Knowsley Harriers AC

Liverpool, Pembroke and Sefton Hax

Knowsley Harriers AC

Mossley Hill AC

Kirkby Milers AC

Penny Lane Striders

Data Incomplete Form Required
Data Incomplete Form Required
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC

Data Incomplete Form Required
Run Sandymoor

Penny Lane Striders

Penny Lane Striders

Wallasey AC

Data Incomplete Form Required
Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders

St. Helens Striders

Mossley Hill AC

Kirkby Milers AC

Kirkby Milers AC

Knowsley Harriers AC

Data Incomplete Form Required
Mossley Hill AC

Mossley Hill AC

Mossley Hill AC

Mossley Hill AC

Knowsley Harriers AC

Penny Lane Striders

Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders

ISLWYN RC

Knowsley Harriers AC

N/A

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Knowsley Harriers AC

Data Incomplete Form Required
St. Helens Striders

St. Helens Striders

Kirkby Milers AC

St. Helens Striders

St. Helens Striders
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25
26
95
96
97
27
98
99
100
101
28
29
102
103
104
105
30
31
106
107
108
32
109
33
34
110
111
112
35
113
36
114
115
37
116
38
39
40
41
42
117
43
44
45
46
118
47
119
120
48
121
122
123
49
50
124
51
52
53

F V50
F Senior
M V65
M V55
M V65
F Senior
M V60
M Senior
M V10
M V45
F Senior
F V50
M V55
M V55
M V45
M V10
FV35
F V40
M V55
M U20
M U20
F Senior
M V60
F V50
F V50
M V60
M V15
M V65
F V60
M V45
F V55
M V45
M V65
F V35
M V45
FU13
F Senior
F V40
F V65
F V60
M Senior
F V65
F V45
FU17
F V45
M V65
F V65
M V60
M V55
F V45
M V15
M Senior
MUI1S3
F V35
F V55
M Senior
F V45
F V45
F V65
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Results: Alfie's Squad Halewood 5K - 7th June 2025 Updated: 8th June 2025
This race is part of a series. Age categories are taken from 01/01/2025.

N N S v M
position | categor . 051t10n

178 Rachael Stamper 00:35:13 Mossley Hill AC F F Senior

179 Lisa Hughes 00:37:32 Knowsley Harriers AC F 55 F V55 6
180 Carol Birkett 00:37:33 Knowsley Harriers AC F 56 FVe60 4
181 Bethany Alpin 00:40:11 Knowsley Harriers AC F 57 FV40 7
182 Michelle Gillies 00:40:54 Knowsley Harriers AC F 58 F V55 1
183 Jane Makin 00:41:40 St Helens Sutton AC F 59 F V55 8
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